FRIDAY 15

ALL DAY

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)

MORNING PROGRAMME

Wonder Waters

TINGO: The Tuneless Bird
Ssslip

Woodpecker

Robin Hood u Marian
Fight Girl

JamBoy

The Little Bath
Woodpecker

Wonder Waters

TINGO: The Tuneless Bird
Robin Hood u Marian

EVENING PROGRAMME

Woodpecker
The Little Bath
Ssslip

Woodpecker

JamBoy

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

Triton Square

Schools

Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
City Theatre Studio
Valletta Primary School
Spazju Kreattiv Cinema
Spazju Kreattiv Theatre
Floriana Primary School
City Theatre Studio
Triton Square

Schools

Valletta Primary School

City Theatre Studio
Floriana Primary School
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
City Theatre Studio

Spazju Kreattiv Theatre

r\\\/ 1

all day

09:30-10:30

09:30 - 10:30
09:30 - 10:00
09:30 - 10:10
09:30 - 10:30
10:30 - 12:04
11:00 - 11:50
11:00 - 11:30
11:00 - 11:40
11:30 - 12:30
11:30 - 12:30

11:30 - 12:30

16:30 - 17:10
17:30 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:30
18:00 - 18:40

19:00 - 19:50
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SATURDAY 16

ALL DAY

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)
MORNING PROGRAMME
Woodpecker

Ssslip

Wonder Waters

The Little Bath
Woodpecker
Normalmente o Viceversa
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird
Wonder Waters

EVENING PROGRAMME

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

City Theatre Studio

Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
Triton Square

Floriana Primary School

City Theatre Studio

Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre
Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre
Freedom Square

Triton Square

0-2

5+

8+

2+

0-2

6+

6+

5+

8+

all day

10:00 - 10:40
10:30 - 11:00
10:30 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
11:30 - 12:10
11:30 - 11:50
12:00 - 12:30
12:00 - 12:30

13:30 - 14:30

Robin Hood u Marian

Woodpecker

Fight Girl

The Little Bath

Ssslip

Woodpecker

Normalmente o Viceversa
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)

Robin Hood u Marian

Valletta Primary School

City Theatre Studio

Spazju Kreattiv Cinema
Floriana Primary School
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
City Theatre Studio

Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre
Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre

Valletta Primary School

7+

12+

2+

5+

0-2

6+

6+

7+

16:30 - 17:30

16:30 - 17:10

17:00 - 18:34

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:00 - 18:40

18:00 - 18:20

18:30 - 19:00

18:30 - 19:30



SUNDAY 17

ALL DAY
hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)

MORNING PROGRAMME

Woodpecker

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop)

Ssslip

The Little Bath

Woodpecker

Jacob, Mimmi and the Talking Dogs
Normalmente o Viceversa
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)
EVENING PROGRAMME

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop)
Woodpecker

The Little Bath

Ssslip

Woodpecker

JamBoy

Normalmente o Viceversa

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

City Theatre Studio

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
Floriana Primary School

City Theatre Studio

Spazju Kreattiv Cinema
Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre

Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv
City Theatre Studio
Floriana Primary School
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
City Theatre Studio
Spazju Kreattiv Theatre

Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre

MONDAY 18

ALL DAY
8+ all day

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition) Space A, Spazju Kreattiv 8+ all day

Wonder Waters (Installation) Spazju Kreattiv Atrium 8+ all day
0-2 10:00 - 10:40

MORNING PROGRAMME
8+ 10:00 - 11:00

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop) Space A, Spazju Kreattiv 8+ 09:30 - 10:30
5+ 10:30 - 11:00

Woodpecker City Theatre Studio 0-2 11:00 - 11:40
2+ 11:30 - 12:00

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop) Space A, Spazju Kreattiv 8+ 11:30 - 12:30
0-2 11:30- 12:10

Normalmente o Viceversa Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre 6+ 11:30 - 11:50
6+ 11:30 - 12:40

Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop) Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre 6+ 12:00 - 12:30
6+ 11:30 - 11:50
6+ 12:00 - 12:30

Normalmente o Viceversa Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre 6+ 17:00 - 17:20
8+ 16:00 - 17:00

Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop) Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre 6+ 17:30 - 18:00
0-2 16:30 - 17:10

Suites Curieuses Floriana Primary School 6+ 18:00 - 18:45
2+ 17:30 - 18:00

HOME City Theatre Studio 2+ 18:30 - 19:15
5+ 17:30 - 18:00
0-2 18:00 - 18:40
9+ 18:00 - 18:50
6+ 18:00 - 18:20
6+ 18:30 - 19:00

Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)

Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre




TUESDAY 19 WEDNESDAY 20

ALL DAY ALL DAY
hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition) Space A, Spazju Kreattiv 8+ all day hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition) Space A, Spazju Kreattiv 8+ all day
Wonder Waters (Installation) Spazju Kreattiv Atrium 8+ all day Wonder Waters (Installation) Spazju Kreattiv Atrium 8+ all day
MORNING PROGRAMME MORNING PROGRAMME
Jacob, Mimmi and the Talking Dogs Spazju Kreattiv Cinema 6+ 09:00 - 10:10 Glimpse Main Hall - Valletta Primary 2+ 09:30 - 10:10
Glimpse Main Hall - Valletta Primary 2+ 09:30 - 10:10 TINGO: The Tuneless Bird Schools 5+ 09:30 - 10:30
JamBoy Spazju Kreattiv Theatre 9+ 09:30 - 10:20 WILD Triton Square all ages 10:00 - 10:45
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird Gozo Schools 5+ 09:30 - 10:30 Fight Girl Spazju Kreattiv Cinema 12+ 10:30 - 12:04
WILD Triton Square all ages 10:00 - 10:45 HOME City Theatre Studio 2+ 11:00 - 11:45
HOME City Theatre Studio 2+ 11:00 - 11:45 Suites Curieuses Floriana Primary School 6+ 11:00 - 11:45
Suites Curieuses Floriana Primary School 6+ 11:00 - 11:45 TINGO: The Tuneless Bird Schools 5+ 11:30 - 12:30
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird Gozo Schools 5+ 11:30 - 12:30 EVENING PROGRAMME
JamBoy Spazju Kreattiv Theatre 9+ 11:30 - 12:20 Glimpse Main Hall - Valletta Primary 2+ 17:00 - 17:40
Suites Curieuses Floriana Primary School 6+ 17:30 - 18:15
Glimpse Main Hall - Valletta Primary 2+ 17:00 - 17:40 JamBoy Spazju Kreattiv Theatre 9+ 18:30 - 19:20
Suites Curieuses Floriana Primary School 6+ 17:30 - 18:15 WILD Triton Square all ages 18:30 - 19:15
WILD Triton Square all ages 18:30 - 19:15 HOME City Theatre Studio 2+ 18:30 - 19:15

HOME City Theatre Studio 2+ 18:30 - 19:15




THURSDAY 21

ALL DAY

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)

Wonder Waters (Installation)

MORNING PROGRAMME

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

Spazju Kreattiv Atrium

8+

all day

all day

FRIDAY 22

ALL DAY

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)

Wonder Waters (Installation)

MORNING PROGRAMME

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

Spazju Kreattiv Atrium

8+

all day

all day

Glimpse

Get Loose

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop)
Laringa Mekkanika

HOME

JamBoy

Get Loose

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop)

EVENING PROGRAMME

HOME

Suites Curieuses
Glimpse
JamBoy

WILD

Laringa Mekkanika

Main Hall - Valletta Primary
City Theatre

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv
Valletta Campus Theatre
City Theatre Studio

Spazju Kreattiv Theatre
City Theatre

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

City Theatre Studio
Floriana Primary School
Main Hall - Valletta Primary
Spazju Kreattiv Theatre

Triton Square

Valletta Campus Theatre

2+
7+
8+
14+

2+

7+

8+

2+
6+
2+
9+
all ages

14+

09:30 - 10:10

09:30 - 10:20

09:30 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:45

11:00 - 11:45

11:00 - 11:50

11:30 - 12:20

11:30-12:30

17:00 - 17:45

17:30 - 18:15

18:30 - 19:10

18:30 - 19:20

18:30 - 19:15

19:30 - 20:45

Transit

The Impresario

Laringa Mekkanika

The Man on the Moon
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird
The Man on the Moon
The Impresario

Laringa Mekkanika
EVENING PROGRAMME
Lumi

hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop)
Get Loose

Transit

Laringa Mekkanika

Catholic Institute

Teatru Manoel

Valletta Campus Theatre
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
St George’s Square
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
Teatru Manoel

Valletta Campus Theatre

Floriana Primary School
Space A, Spazju Kreattiv
City Theatre

Catholic Institute

Valletta Campus Theatre

5+

8+

14+

0-4

5+

0-4

8+

14+

0-1

8+

7+

5+

14+

09:30 - 10:45

09:30 - 10:30

09:30 - 10:45

09:30 - 10:10

11:00 - 11:30

11:00 - 11:40

11:30 - 12:30

11:30 - 12:45

17:00 - 19:00

17:00 - 18:00

17:30 - 18:20

19:00 - 20:15

19:30 - 20:45




SATURDAY 23

ALL DAY

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)

Wonder Waters (Installation)

MORNING PROGRAMME

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

Spazju Kreattiv Atrium

8+

all day

all day

SUNDAY 24

ALL DAY

hozz il-hsejjes (Exhibition)

Wonder Waters (Installation)

MORNING PROGRAMME

Space A, Spazju Kreattiv

Spazju Kreattiv Atrium

8+

all day

all day

Lumi

TINGO: The Tuneless Bird

Get Loose

EVENING PROGRAMME

Lumi

Fight Girl

The Impresario

The Man on the Moon
Transit

JamBoy

Laringa Mekkanika

Floriana Primary School
Freedom Square

City Theatre

Floriana Primary School
Spazju Kreattiv Cinema
Teatru Manoel

Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
Catholic Institute

Spazju Kreattiv Theatre

Valletta Campus Theatre

0-1

5+

7+

0-1

12+

8+

5+

9+

14+

10:00 - 12:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:20

16:00 - 18:00

16:30 - 18:04

17:30 - 18:30

18:00 - 18:40

19:00 - 20:15

19:00 - 19:50

19:30 - 20:45

Lumi
hozz il-hsejjes (Workshop)

The Man on the Moon

Jacob, Mimmi and the Talking Dogs

The Impresario

Transit: Acrobatic Act
EVENING PROGRAMME
Lumi

TINGO: The Tuneless Bird
Get Loose

The Man on the Moon

Transit

Laringa Mekkanika

Floriana Primary School
Space A, Spazju Kreattiv
Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
Spazju Kreattiv Cinema
Teatru Manoel

St George’s Square

Floriana Primary School
Freedom Square

City Theatre

Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv
Catholic Institute

Valletta Campus Theatre

0-1
8+
0-4
6+
8+

all ages

0-1
5+

7+

5+

14+

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:30-12:10

11:30 - 12:40

11:30 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

16:00 - 18:00

17:00 - 17:30

17:30 - 18:20

18:00 - 18:40

18:30 - 19:45

19:00 - 20:15



