## FRIDAY 15

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Wonder Waters	Triton Square	8+	09:30-10:30
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Schools	5+	09:30 - 10:30
Ssslip	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	5+	09:30 - 10:00
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	09:30 - 10:10
Robin Hood u Marian	Valletta Primary School	7+	09:30 - 10:30
Fight Girl	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	12+	10:30 - 12:04
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	11:00 - 11:50
The Little Bath	Floriana Primary School	2+	11:00 - 11:30
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	11:00 - 11:40
Wonder Waters	Triton Square	8+	11:30 - 12:30
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Schools	5+	11:30 - 12:30
Robin Hood u Marian	Valletta Primary School	7+	11:30 - 12:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	16:30 - 17:10
The Little Bath	Floriana Primary School	2+	17:30 - 18:00
Ssslip	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	5+	18:00 - 18:30
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	18:00 - 18:40
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	19:00 - 19:50

## **SATURDAY 16**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	10:00 - 10:40
Ssslip	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	5+	10:30 - 11:00
Wonder Waters	Triton Square	8+	10:30 - 11:30
The Little Bath	Floriana Primary School	2+	11:30 - 12:00
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	11:30 - 12:10
Normalmente o Viceversa	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	11:30 - 11:50
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	12:00 - 12:30
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Freedom Square	5+	12:00 - 12:30
Wonder Waters	Triton Square	8+	13:30 - 14:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Robin Hood u Marian	Valletta Primary School	7+	16:30 - 17:30
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	16:30 - 17:10
Fight Girl	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	12+	17:00 - 18:34
The Little Bath	Floriana Primary School	2+	17:30 - 18:00
Ssslip	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	5+	18:00 - 18:30
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	18:00 - 18:40
Normalmente o Viceversa	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	18:00 - 18:20
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	18:30 - 19:00
Robin Hood u Marian	Valletta Primary School	7+	18:30 - 19:30

## **SUNDAY 17**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	10:00 - 10:40
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	10:00 - 11:00
Ssslip	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	5+	10:30 - 11:00
The Little Bath	Floriana Primary School	2+	11:30 - 12:00
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	11:30 - 12:10
Jacob, Mimmi and the Talking Dogs	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	6+	11:30 - 12:40
Normalmente o Viceversa	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	11:30 - 11:50
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	12:00 - 12:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	16:00 - 17:00
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	16:30 - 17:10
The Little Bath	Floriana Primary School	2+	17:30 - 18:00
Ssslip	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	5+	17:30 - 18:00
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	18:00 - 18:40
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	18:00 - 18:50
Normalmente o Viceversa	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	18:00 - 18:20
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	18:30 - 19:00

## **MONDAY 18**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	09:30 - 10:30
Woodpecker	City Theatre Studio	0-2	11:00 - 11:40
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	11:30 - 12:30
Normalmente o Viceversa	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	11:30 - 11:50
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	12:00 - 12:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Normalmente o Viceversa	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	17:00 - 17:20
Normalmente o Viceversa (Workshop)	Teatru Manoel Studio Theatre	6+	17:30 - 18:00
Suites Curieuses	Floriana Primary School	6+	18:00 - 18:45
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	18:30 - 19:15



## **TUESDAY 19**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Jacob, Mimmi and the Talking Dogs	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	6+	09:00 - 10:10
Glimpse	Main Hall - Valletta Primary	2+	09:30 - 10:10
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	09:30 - 10:20
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Gozo Schools	5+	09:30 - 10:30
WILD	Triton Square	all ages	10:00 - 10:45
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	11:00 - 11:45
Suites Curieuses	Floriana Primary School	6+	11:00 - 11:45
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Gozo Schools	5+	11:30 - 12:30
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	11:30 - 12:20
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Glimpse	Main Hall - Valletta Primary	2+	17:00 - 17:40
Suites Curieuses	Floriana Primary School	6+	17:30 - 18:15
WILD	Triton Square	all ages	18:30 - 19:15
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	18:30 - 19:15

## **WEDNESDAY 20**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Glimpse	Main Hall - Valletta Primary	2+	09:30 - 10:10
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Schools	5+	09:30 - 10:30
WILD	Triton Square	all ages	10:00 - 10:45
Fight Girl	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	12+	10:30 - 12:04
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	11:00 - 11:45
Suites Curieuses	Floriana Primary School	6+	11:00 - 11:45
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Schools	5+	11:30 - 12:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Glimpse	Main Hall - Valletta Primary	2+	17:00 - 17:40
Suites Curieuses	Floriana Primary School	6+	17:30 - 18:15
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	18:30 - 19:20
WILD	Triton Square	all ages	18:30 - 19:15
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	18:30 - 19:15



## **THURSDAY 21**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Glimpse	Main Hall - Valletta Primary	2+	09:30 - 10:10
Get Loose	City Theatre	7+	09:30 - 10:20
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	09:30 - 10:30
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	10:30 - 11:45
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	11:00 - 11:45
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	11:00 - 11:50
Get Loose	City Theatre	7+	11:30 - 12:20
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	11:30 - 12:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
HOME	City Theatre Studio	2+	17:00 - 17:45
Suites Curieuses	Floriana Primary School	6+	17:30 - 18:15
Glimpse	Main Hall - Valletta Primary	2+	18:30 - 19:10
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	18:30 - 19:20
WILD	Triton Square	all ages	18:30 - 19:15
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	19:30 - 20:45

## FRIDAY 22

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Transit	Catholic Institute	5+	09:30 - 10:45
The Impresario	Teatru Manoel	8+	09:30 - 10:30
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	09:30 - 10:45
The Man on the Moon	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	0-4	09:30 - 10:10
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	St George's Square	5+	11:00 - 11:30
The Man on the Moon	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	0-4	11:00 - 11:40
The Impresario	Teatru Manoel	8+	11:30 - 12:30
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	11:30 - 12:45
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Lumi	Floriana Primary School	0-1	17:00 - 19:00
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	17:00 - 18:00
Get Loose	City Theatre	7+	17:30 - 18:20
Transit	Catholic Institute	5+	19:00 - 20:15
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	19:30 - 20:45



# **SATURDAY 23**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Lumi	Floriana Primary School	0-1	10:00 - 12:00
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Freedom Square	5+	11:00 - 11:30
Get Loose	City Theatre	7+	11:30 - 12:20
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Lumi	Floriana Primary School	0-1	16:00 - 18:00
Fight Girl	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	12+	16:30 - 18:04
The Impresario	Teatru Manoel	8+	17:30 - 18:30
The Man on the Moon	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	0-4	18:00 - 18:40
Transit	Catholic Institute	5+	19:00 - 20:15
JamBoy	Spazju Kreattiv Theatre	9+	19:00 - 19:50
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	19:30 - 20:45

# **SUNDAY 24**

EVENTS	VENUES	AGE	TIME
ALL DAY			
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Exhibition)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	all day
Wonder Waters (Installation)	Spazju Kreattiv Atrium	8+	all day
MORNING PROGRAMME			
Lumi	Floriana Primary School	0-1	10:00 - 12:00
ħożż il-ħsejjes (Workshop)	Space A, Spazju Kreattiv	8+	10:00 - 11:00
The Man on the Moon	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	0-4	11:30 - 12:10
Jacob, Mimmi and the Talking Dogs	Spazju Kreattiv Cinema	6+	11:30 - 12:40
The Impresario	Teatru Manoel	8+	11:30 - 12:30
Transit: Acrobatic Act	St George's Square	all ages	13:00 - 13:30
EVENING PROGRAMME			
Lumi	Floriana Primary School	0-1	16:00 - 18:00
TINGO: The Tuneless Bird	Freedom Square	5+	17:00 - 17:30
Get Loose	City Theatre	7+	17:30 - 18:20
The Man on the Moon	Studio A, Spazju Kreattiv	0-4	18:00 - 18:40
Transit	Catholic Institute	5+	18:30 - 19:45
Larinġa Mekkanika	Valletta Campus Theatre	14+	19:00 - 20:15

